Individual Best Times (Masters)

Helen Andrews - (364652) - South Downs Trojan Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

3:39.74
3:39.84
3:43.38
3:45.62
3:45.84
3:45.84
3:46.64
3:48.82

3:51.89

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

3:46.64
3:51.89
3:45.84
3:48.82
3:43.38
3:39.84
3:39.74
3:45.62

3:45.84
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Swim
Date
06/10/18
02/03/19
27/04/19
28/04/18
16/11/19
07/10/17
09/07/23
05/10/19
10/07/22

Swim
Date
09/07/23
10/07/22
16/11/19
05/10/19
27/04/19
02/03/19
06/10/18
28/04/18
07/10/17

Meet

SSE Short Course Masters 2018

Bracknell Masters 2019

FNSC Masters Meet - April 2019

Masters Meet - April 2018

Swim Wales Open Masters and Seniors SC 2019
SE South East Region Masters Meet

Masters Distance Meet Barnet Copthall

South East Region Short Course Masters

Barnet Copthall Masters Distance Meet 2022

Meet

Masters Distance Meet Barnet Copthall

Barnet Copthall Masters Distance Meet 2022
Swim Wales Open Masters and Seniors SC 2019
South East Region Short Course Masters

FNSC Masters Meet - April 2019

Bracknell Masters 2019

SSE Short Course Masters 2018

Masters Meet - April 2018

SE South East Region Masters Meet

Venue

Guildford
Bracknell
Horizon LC
The Quays
Newport
Guildford
Barnet
Guildford

Barnet Copthall

Venue

Barnet

Barnet Copthall
Newport
Guildford
Horizon LC
Bracknell
Guildford

The Quays

Guildford
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Licence Level

MAS796 0
MAS821 0
MAS837 0
MAS754 0
MAS886 0
MAS715 0
MAS1055 0
MAS879 0
MAS967 0

Licence Level

MAS1055 0
MAS967 0
MAS886 0
MAS879 0
MAS837 0
MAS821 0
MAS796 0
MAS754 0
MAS715 0
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