## **Individual Best Times (Masters)**

Helen Andrews - (364652) - South Downs Trojan Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

## **Time Order**

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
3:39.74	170	Н	06/10/18	SSE Short Course Masters 2018	Guildford	MAS796	0
3:39.84	170	Н	02/03/19	Bracknell Masters 2019	Bracknell	MAS821	0
3:43.38	162	F	27/04/19	FNSC Masters Meet - April 2019	Horizon LC	MAS837	0
3:45.62	157	F	28/04/18	Masters Meet - April 2018	The Quays	MAS754	0
3:45.84	157	F	16/11/19	Swim Wales Open Masters and Seniors SC 2019	Newport	MAS886	0
3:45.84	157	Н	07/10/17	SE South East Region Masters Meet	Guildford	MAS715	0
3:46.64	155	F	09/07/23	Masters Distance Meet Barnet Copthall	Barnet	MAS1055	0
3:48.82	151	Н	05/10/19	South East Region Short Course Masters	Guildford	MAS879	0
3:51.89	145	F	10/07/22	Barnet Copthall Masters Distance Meet 2022	Barnet Copthall	MAS967	0

## Swim Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
3:46.64	155	F	09/07/23	Masters Distance Meet Barnet Copthall	Barnet	MAS1055	0
3:51.89	145	F	10/07/22	Barnet Copthall Masters Distance Meet 2022	Barnet Copthall	MAS967	0
3:45.84	157	F	16/11/19	Swim Wales Open Masters and Seniors SC 2019	Newport	MAS886	0
3:48.82	151	Н	05/10/19	South East Region Short Course Masters	Guildford	MAS879	0
3:43.38	162	F	27/04/19	FNSC Masters Meet - April 2019	Horizon LC	MAS837	0
3:39.84	170	Н	02/03/19	Bracknell Masters 2019	Bracknell	MAS821	0
3:39.74	170	Н	06/10/18	SSE Short Course Masters 2018	Guildford	MAS796	0
3:45.62	157	F	28/04/18	Masters Meet - April 2018	The Quays	MAS754	0
3:45.84	157	Н	07/10/17	SE South East Region Masters Meet	Guildford	MAS715	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS